Nazov sutaze:

Usporiadatel: KVSSZ Nitra,SSK Sala

Miesto: ZS-Hollého
Datum: 18.3.2017
por. Priezvisko a meno

VzPu Slavia 30 - chlapci

| FRATRIK Tobias

Il PISTOVIC Patrik

Il HORINEK Lukas

4 KUBA Adam

VzPu Slavia 30 - dievcata
I URBANIKOVA Klara

VzPu 40 l'ah - chlapci
I KOVAC Samuel
I MAJOR Dominik
Il PISTOVIC Patrik
4 FITOS Balazs
5 FRATRIK Tobias
6 HIMPAN Samuel
7 PORUBSKY Peter
8 SEDLAK Alex
9 MORAVCSIK Ladislav
10 STRBIK Dominik
11 KRC Viktor
12 HORINEK Lukas
13 LIGA Matej
14 KAJAN Norbert
15 KOVAC Jakub
16 MANZELLA Samuel
17 LOFFLER Jozef

VzPu 40 lah - dievcata
I KRISTAKOVA Lucia
I HIMPANOVA Kristina
BABIKOVA Erika
HAVELKOVA Monika
TOMASKOVA Lea
JAHODKOVA Viktdria
URBANIKOVA Klara
BELANCOVA Terézia
KOVACOVA Kitti
10 KIANICOVA Kvetoslava

VzPu 40 l'ah - dorastenci
I  PUTNOKY Rastislav
I  MAZAN Marek
Il TOTH Rébert
4 MICHALICKA Matus

VzPu 40 l'ah - dorastenky
I HABANOVA Viktoria
I MACHOVA Nina
Il WANECKA Aneta
4 BELKOVA Simona
5 MELENOVA Timea
6 SLIVKOVA Lucia
7 SINGEROVA Natalia
VzPu 40 - dorastenci
I PUTNOKY Rastislav
I MAZAN Marek

W o0 ~NOOA

nar.

2004
2004
2005
2005

2005

2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2006
2004
2008
2003
2005

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2001
2001

2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001

2002
2002

klub

SSK-Haérky
SSK-Sala
Beta-Holi¢

Jarovce
SSK-Hérky

SSK-Sala
SZC Sv.Peter
SSK-Sala
SzC Sv.Peter
SSK-Heérky
K HT-Ulany nad Zi
SSK-Sala
SSK-Vistuk
SzC Sv.Peter
SSK-Vistuk
Jarovce
Beta-Holi¢
Vistuk
SzC Sv.Peter
SSK-Sala
SAV-BA
Jarovce

SSK-Hérky
Banov
SSK-Sala
Beta-Holi¢
SSK-Sala
SSK-Vistuk
SSK-Hérky
SSK-Heérky
SzC Sv.Peter
SSK-Hérky

SSK-Sala
SZC Sv.Peter
SSK-Sala
Beta-Holi¢

SSK-Hérky
SSK-Sala
SSK-Hérky
SSK-Hérky
SAV-BA
SSK-Hérky
SSK-Heérky

SSK-Sala
SZC Sv.Peter
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MK-NR Mladez

1z4

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Kvalifikaény pretek

97
94
93
85

99
98
100
98
98
100
98
99

o7
95
96
95
94
94
95
94

99
100
99
99
100
98
98
98

98

100
100
100
98

100
100
99
100
98
100
98

99

91
90
90
64

95

100
100
100
99
98

98
98
99
97
94
94
90
94
93
95
85

98
98
97
98
97
98
99
98
96
90

100
100
100
96

100
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
95

92
93
89
80

100

100

100
98
98
97
99
93
98
95
96
97
95
95
93
93
92

99
99
100
98
100
98
98
95
94
96

100
100

99

100
100
100
99
100
98
98

91
97

99
99

97
97
97
96
98
95
96
96
94
96
93
93
90
90

100
99
99
99
97
98
97
96
98
97

99
99
100
97

100
100
100
100
100
100
99

96
96

spolu

280
277
272
229

292

398
396
395
392
391
391
391
388
387
385
381
381
376
376
373
373
361

396
396
395
394
394
392
392
387
384
381

399
399
398
390

400
399
398
398
397
397
394

385
383

21.3.2017
21:57



por.

W oo ~NOO O A

Priezvisko a meno
KOCZKAS David
TOTH Rébert
HELESIC Jaroslav
MICHALICKA Matus
DRLICIAK Samuel
PORUBSKY Peter
KOVAC Samuel

VzPu 40 - dorastenky

W o0 ~NOOA

BABIKOVA Erika
HIMPANOVA Romana
TOMASKOVA Lea
HABANOVA Viktéria
MELENOVA Timea
MACHOVA Nina
HIMPANOVA Kristina
SINGEROVA Natalia
HAVELKOVA Monika

DRUZSTVA VzPu stoj

MACHOVA Nina
PUTNOKY Rastislav
BABIKOVA Erika
SSK-Sala
MAZAN Marek
HIMPANOVA Kristina
HIMPANOVA Romana
§szC Sv.Peter

HAVELKOVA Monika
MICHALICKA Matus
Beta-Holi¢

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenci

por

Priezvisko a meno

HELESIC Jaroslav

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenky

5

VzPu 40 rah - DRUZSTVA dorast

JAHVODKOVA Viktéria

VzPu 40 ah - DRUZSTVA mladez
por.

Priezvisko a meno
KOVAC Samuel
BABIKOVA Erika
TOMASKOVA Lea

SSK-Safa A
KRISTAKOVA Lucia
FRATRIK Tobias
BELANCOVA Terézia

SSK-Hérky
HIMPAN Samuel
FITOS Balazs
KOVACOVA Kitti

§szC Sv.Peter
JAHODKOVA Viktéria
STRBIK Dominik
SEDLAK Alex

SSK-Vistuk
PORUBSKY Peter
PISTOVIC Patrik
KOVAC Jakub

SSK-Sala B

nar.
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2003
2004

2004
2001
2004
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003

2001
2002
2004

2002
2003
2001

2003
2001

nar.

2002

2003

nar.
2004
2004
2004

2003
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2008

kiub

Royal Komarno
S§SK-Sala

Holi¢
Beta-Holi¢
Jarovce

SSK-Sala
SSK-Sala

SSK-Sala
Banov
SSK-Sala
SSK-Hérky
SAV-BA
SSK-Sala
Banov
SSK-Heérky
Beta-Holi¢

SSK-Sala
SSK-Sala
SSK-Sala

§SZC Sv.Peter
8S7C Sv.Peter
3SZC Sv.Peter

Beta-Holi¢
Beta-Holi¢

klub
Holi¢

SSK-Vistuk

klub
SSK-Sala A
SSK-Sala A
SSK-Sala A

SSK-Hérky
SSK-Hérky
SSK-Hérky

§SZC Sv.Peter
857C Sv.Peter
857C Sv.Peter

SSK-Vistuk
SSK-Vistuk
SSK-Vistuk

SSK-Sala B
SSK-Sala B
SSK-Sala B
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224

95
92
92
86
86
72
80

96
97
96
93
90
94
90
94
71

94
99
9

71
86

Kla¢
198

191

99
99
100

99
98
98

100
98
96

98
97
99

98
100
94

94
98
92
87
79
79
79

96
96
96
95
95
94
92
92
79

94
99
96

95
92
96

79
87

Lah
200

198

100
97
97

98
98
98

97
99
96

98
97
98

98
100
93

92
93
93
89
84
84
80

98
91
94
95
95
95
96
92
83

95
91
98

97
96
91

83
89

Stoj
187

178

100
100
100

99
98
95

97
98
94

98
95
93

99
100
93

99
92
92
88
82
77
73

95
98
95
96
95
92
95
93
83

92
96
95

96
95
98

83
88

spolu

99
99
97

100
97
96

97
97
98

98
96
98

96
95
93

spolu
380
375
369
350
331

312
312

385
382
381
379
375
375
373
371
316

375
385
385
1145
383
373
382
1138

316
350
666

585

567

spolu
398
395
394

1187

396
391
387
1174
391
392
384
1167
392
385
388
1165
391
395
373
1159
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por.

5

Priezvisko a meno
MACHOVA Nina
PUTNOKY Rastislav
TOTH Rébert

S§SK-Sara
HABANOVA Viktoria
SLIVKOVA Lucia
SINGEROVA Natalia

SSK-Hérky A
MAZAN Marek
HIMPANOVA Kristina
MAJOR Dominik

§szC Sv.Peter
BELKOVA Simona
WANECKA Aneta
URBANIKOVA Klara

SSK-Harky B
MICHALICKA Matus
HAVELKOVA Monika
HORINEK Lukas

Beta-Holi¢

Datum: 19.3.2017
VzPu Slavia 30 - chlapci

o ~NOoO Oh

9

KOVAC Samuel
MAJOR Dominik
FRATRIK Tobias
FITOS Balazs
PORUBSKY Peter
MORAVCSIK Ladislav
PISTOVIC Patrik
KOVAC Jakub
HORINEK Lukas

VzPu Slavia 30 - dievcata

VzPu Slavia - DRUZSTVA mladez

4

BABIKOVA Erika
URBANIKOVA Klaara
BELANCOVA Tereza
HAVELKOVA Monika
TOMASKOVA Lea
VYMYSLICKA Silvia
KRISTAKOVA Lucia

KOVAC Samuel
BABIKOVA Erika
PORUBSKY Peter
§SK-Sara
MAJOR Dominik
FITOS Balazs
MORAVCSIK Ladislav
§szC Sv.Peter

FRATRIK Tobias
URBANIKOVA Klaara
KRISTAKOVA Lucia
éSK-Hérky
HORINEK Luka$
HAVELKOVA Monika
VYMYSLICKA Silvia
Beta-Holi¢

VzPu 40 l'ah - chlapci
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nar.
2001
2002
2001

2002
2002
2001

2002
2003
2003

2002
2002
2005

2001
2003
2005

2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2008
2006

2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2007
2003

2004
2004
2003

2003
2003
2004

2004
2005
2003

2006
2004
2007

Klub
SSK-Sala
SSK-Sala
SSK-Sala

SSK-Hérky A
SSK-Hérky A
SSK-Hérky A

§SZC Sv.Peter
857C Sv.Peter
8SZC Sv.Peter

SSK-Hérky B
SSK-Hérky B
SSK-Hérky B

Beta-Holi¢
Beta-Holi¢
Beta-Holi¢

SSK-Sala
SzC Sv.Peter
SSK-Heérky
SZC Sv.Peter
SSK-Sala
SzC Sv.Peter
SSK-Sala
SSK-Sala
Beta-Holi¢

SSK-Sala
SSK-Heérky
SSK-Hérky
Beta-Holi¢

SSK-Sala
Beta-Holi¢
SSK-Heérky

8SK-Sala
SSK-Sala
SSK-Sala

$SzC Sv.Peter
3SZC Sv.Peter
$SzC Sv.Peter

SSK-Heérky
SSK-Hoérky
SSK-Hoérky

Beta-Holi¢
Beta-Holi¢
Beta-Holi¢

100
100
100

100
100
98

100
100
98

100
99
98

98
99
96

98
96
94
92
97
93
94
93
88

99
98
97
95
94
91
93

98
99
97

96
92
93

94
98
93

88
95
91

2

99
100
100

100
99
99

100
98
100

99
99
99

96
98
94

97
95
97
97
92
92
90
86
86

98
96
93
95
91
93
87

97
98
92

95
97
92

97
96
87

86
95
93

3
100
100

98

100
98
98

100
99
99

99
100
98

99
98
97

97
97
96
95
93
93
92
91
82

98
99
97
94
94
93
83

97
98
93

97
95
93

96
99
83

82
94
93

4

100
99
100

100
100
99

99
99
99

100
100
97

97
99
94

O O O O OO0 O OoOOo

O O O oo oo

o o

spolu
399
399
398

1196

400
397
394
1191

399
396
396
1191

398
398
392
1188

390

394

381
1165

292
288
287
284
282
278
276
270
256

295
293
287
284
279
277
263

292
295
282
869

288
284
278
850

287
293
263
843

256
284
277
817
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por.

N o o b

8

Priezvisko a meno
KOVAC Samuel
PISTOVIC Patrik
PORUBSKY Peter
SEDLAK Pales$
STRBIK Dominik
KISS Zoltan
FRATRIK Tobias
LIGA Matej

VzPu 40 lah - dievcata

|

1l
i
4
5

KRISTAKOVA Lucia
BELANCOVA Tereza
WANECKA Aneta
URBANIKOVA Klaara
KIANICOVA Kvetoslava

VzPu 40 Pah - dorastenci

PUTNOKY Rastislav
TOTH Rébert
MICHALICKA Matus

VzPu 40 l'ah - dorastenky

|
Il
Il
4
5

SLIVKOVA Lucia
HABANOVA Viktéria
MACHOVA Nina
BELKOVA Simona
SUKENIK Samuel

VzPu 40 - dorastenci

DRLICIAK Samuel

VzPi 40 - dorastenci

SARKISIAN Samvel

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenci

por
|
Il
i
4

Priezvisko a meno

MAZAN Marek
TOTH Rébert
PUTNOKY Rastislav
MICHALICKA Matus

VzPu 3x20 - dorastenky

|

Il
i
4
5
6
7

VzPu 3x20 - DRUZSTVA dorast
por.

MACHOVA Nina
MELENOVA Timea
BABIKOVA Erika
HIMPANOVA Kristina
HIMPANOVA Romana
TOMASKOVA Lea
HAVELKOVA Monika

Priezvisko a meno
MACHOVA Nina
PUTNOKY Rastislav
BABIKOVA Erika

§SK-Sara
MAZAN Marek
HIMPANOVA Romana
HIMPANOVA Romana

§szC Sv.Peter

HR: FrantiSek VASEK ISSF A-2207

nar.
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2006

2003

2003
2005

2005
2003

2002
2001
2001

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002

2002

2001

nar.

2002
2001
2002
2001

2001
2001
2004
2003
2001
2004
2003

klub
2001
2002
2004

2002
2001
2001

klub 1

SSK-Sala 100
SSK-Sala 99
SSK-Sala 100
SSK Vistuk 97
SSK Vistuk 98
SzC Sv.Peter 98
SSK-Hérky 96
$SK Vistuk 93
SSK-Hérky 100
SSK-Hoérky 98
SSK-Horky 100
SSK-Hérky 99
8§SK-Horky 95
SSK-Sala 100
SSK-Sala 100
Beta-Holi¢ 97
SSK-Hérky 100
SSK-Hérky 99
SSK-Sala 99
SSK-Hérky 99
SSK-Heérky 92
Jarovce 81
Jarovce 74
klub Kla¢
SZC Sv.Peter 196
S§SK-Sala 192
SSK-Sala 190
Beta-Holi¢ 190
SSK-Sala 198
SAV-BA 196
SSK-Sala 197
Banov 194
Banov 189
SSK-Sala 192
Beta-Holi¢ 180

klub krak
SSK-Sala 198
SSK-Sala 190
SSK-Sala 197

§SZC Sv.Peter 196

8SZC Sv.Peter 189
§SZC Sv.Peter 189

Riad. sutaZe: Ing. Erik Kovac
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424

2
100
100

97
99
97
93
97
90

100
100
98
98
98

100
100
93

100
100
100
100
92

84

84

Lah
199
200
200
188

199
200
200
200
199
197
198

Fah
199
200
200

199
199
199

3
100
100

98
94
91
98
94
91

100
100
100
96
96

99
100
99

99
100
100
97
97

89

75

Stoj
189
187
187
177

193
189
188
189
194
182
168

stoj
193
187
188

189
194
194

4

100
98
100
97
99
95
96
93

100
99
99

100
95

100
96
99

100
100
100
100
87

76

spolu

spolu
400
397
395
387
385
384
383
367

400
397
397
393
384

399
396
388

399
399
399
396
281

3

309

584
579
577
555

590
585
585
583
582
571
546

spolu
590
577
585
1752

584

582

582
1748
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